Agenda

Meeting of the Scientific/Technical Advisory Committee (STAC) 7

World Trade Center (WTC) Health Program

Monitoring and Treatment

WTCHealth Program

Thursday, November 18, 2021
Virtual meeting via Zoom. The public is welcome to follow the proceedings via live webcast.

Time

11:00 am

11:05 am

11:10 am

11:20 am

11:50 am
12:15 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

3:30 pm

3:50 pm

4:00 pm

Agenda ltem
Welcome and Introduction
Meeting Logistics

Agenda and Announcements

Opening Remarks

Updated Policy and Procedures for
Adding Cancer Conditions*

STAC Deliberations
Lunch

Workgroup Report*
Public Comments

STAC Deliberations and
Recommendation

Recommendations of Peer
Reviewers and Discussion

Administrative Issues and Closing
Remarks

Adjourn

Note: All times are Eastern Standard Time

Presenter

Tania Carredn-Valencia, Ph.D., Senior Scientist, WTC
Health Program. Designated Federal Officer

Elizabeth Ward, Ph.D., Captain (retired), U.S. Public
Health Service. STAC Chair

John Howard, M.D., Administrator, WTC Health
Program and Director, National Institute for
Occupational Safety and Health (NIOSH)

Jessica Bilics, M.P.H., Policy Coordinator and
Governmental Affairs Liaison, WTC Health Program

Dr. Ward and STAC

Dr. Ward

Dr. Ward and STAC

Dr. Carredén-Valencia and STAC

Dr. Ward and Dr. Carredn-Valencia

* Time for questions for clarification from the STAC will follow each presentation

***¥*Agenda items and times are subject to change as priorities dictate****


https://www.ustream.tv/channel/QyXBRzYjVCS

