Agenda

Meeting of the Scientific/Technical Advisory Committee (STAC)



World Trade Center (WTC) Health Program

Thursday, November 18, 2021

Virtual meeting via Zoom. The public is welcome to follow the proceedings via live webcast.

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter
11:00 am	Welcome and Introduction Meeting Logistics	Tania Carreón-Valencia, Ph.D., Senior Scientist, WTC Health Program. Designated Federal Officer
11:05 am	Agenda and Announcements	Elizabeth Ward, Ph.D., Captain (retired), U.S. Public Health Service. STAC Chair
11:10 am	Opening Remarks	John Howard, M.D., Administrator, WTC Health Program and Director, National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health (NIOSH)
11:20 am	Updated Policy and Procedures for Adding Cancer Conditions*	Jessica Bilics, M.P.H., Policy Coordinator and Governmental Affairs Liaison, WTC Health Program
11:50 am	STAC Deliberations	Dr. Ward and STAC
12:15 pm	Lunch	
1:00 pm	Workgroup Report*	Dr. Ward
1:30 pm	Public Comments	
2:00 pm	STAC Deliberations and Recommendation	Dr. Ward and STAC
3:30 pm	Recommendations of Peer Reviewers and Discussion	Dr. Carreón-Valencia and STAC
3:50 pm	Administrative Issues and Closing Remarks	Dr. Ward and Dr. Carreón-Valencia
4:00 pm	Adjourn	

Note: All times are Eastern Standard Time

^{*} Time for questions for clarification from the STAC will follow each presentation

^{****}Agenda items and times are subject to change as priorities dictate****